
Veterans Coordinators 

AREA/DISTRICTS NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE #

CAP METRO

Cap Metro Area Janet Hester LDDS janet.l.hester@usps.gov 301-548-2833

Atlanta Marilyn Nobles Mgr., LD&D marilyn.l.nobles@usps.gov 770-935-2329

Baltimore Mgr., LD&D 410-347-4413

Capital India Brown A/MLDD India.j.brown@usps.gov 202-636-1261

Greater South Carolina Gloria Long Mgr., LD&D gloria.long@usps.gov 803-926-6402

Greensboro Hedy Maliszewski Mgr., LD&D harriet.l.maliszewski@usps.gov 336-668-1273

Mid-Carolinas Joi Kirk Mgr., LD&D/A joi.c.kirk@usps.gov 910-486-2400

Northern Virginia Avery Blue Mgr., LD&D/A avery.q.blue@usps.gov 703-698-6336

Richmond Carl Walton Mgr., LD&D carl.a.walton@usps.gov 804-775-6357

Richmond, contact 2 Eliezer Rivera Mangual HR Specialist eliezer.riveramangual@usps.gov 804-226-1062

EASTERN

Eastern Area Mary Quinn LDDS mary.a.quinn@usps.gov 412-494-2567

Appalachian Barbara J. Hudnall Mgr., LD&D barbara.j.hudnall@usps.gov 304-561-1257

Central PA Mgr., LD&D 717-257-2267

Kentuckiana Patricia King HR Specialist patricia.king@usps.gov 502-454-1660

Northern OH Margaret E. Richards HR Specialist margaret.e.richards@usps.gov 216-443-4338

Ohio Valley Benedicta Brown Mgr., LD&D benedicta.brown@usps.gov 513-684-5597

Philadelphia Rudina Cheeks HR Specialist rudina.cheeks@usps.gov 215-863-2099

South Jersey Robert Seaborn Mgr., LD&D robert.seaborn@usps.gov 856-933-4294

Tennessee Anette McLaurin Mgr., LD&D annette.p.mclaurin@usps.gov 615-885-9202

Tennessee Tiffany A. Jones Admin Asst tiffany.a.jones@usps.gov 615-885-9127

Western NY Julieann Morgan Mgr., LD&D julieann.morgan@usps.gov 716-846-2329

Western PA Gina P. Gray Mgr., LD&D gina.p.gray@usps.gov 412-359-7584

GREAT LAKES

Great Lakes Area Esmeralda Dominguez LDDS Esmeralda.H.Dominguez@usps.gov 630-539-8338

Central Illinois Jose L. Aguilar Mgr., LD&D jose.l.aguilar@usps.gov 708-563-7253

Chicago HR Generalist Principal 312-983-8525

Detroit Cheryl Blair HR Generalist cheryl.d.blair@usps.gov 313-226-8257

Gateway Dale Lehnherr HR Generalist Principal roger.d.lehnherr@usps.gov 314-436-3779

Greater Indiana Deena Brown Mgr., LD&D/A deena.l.brown@usps.gov 317-870-8590

Greater Michigan Jennifer Jones Field Recruiter Jennifer.M.Jones2@usps.gov 616-336-5390

Greater Michigan Denise Casarez Mgr., LD&D denise.d.casarez@usps.gov 616-336-5390

Lakeland Rita Schramek HR Generalist Principal rita.schramek@usps.gov 414-287-1817
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NORTHEAST

Northeast Area Patricia Barnard LDDS Patricia.A.Barnard@usps.gov 860-285-7246

Northeast Area, alt POC Guy Kothman HR Analyst Guy.F.Kothman@usps.gov 860-285-7239

Albany Patricia DiMento Mgr., LD&D patricia.l.dimento@usps.gov 315-452-3675

Greater Boston Valerie Foxx HR Specialist valerie.r.foxx@usps.gov 617-654-5933

Caribbean Carlos Perez HR Generalist Principal Carlos.e.perez@usps.gov 787-622-1618

Connecticut Valley Jason Lambert Field Recruiter jason.a.lambert@usps.gov           860-524-6211

Long Island HR Generalist Principal 631-391-6566

New York Joanne Kelly  Mgr., LD&D joanne.m.kelly@usps.gov         212-330-3960 

Northern New England Darlene Smith Mgr., LD&D/A darlene.t.smith@usps.gov 207-482-7127

Northern New Jersey Field Recruiter  732-819-4316

Triboro Jeanette Brooks Mgr., LD&D jeanette.brooks@usps.gov      718-348-3301

Westchester Mgr., LD&D 914-697-7183

PACIFIC

Pacific Area Magdalena Lara LDDS Magdalena.P.Lara@usps.gov 858-674-3108

Bay-Valley Taren Crusto-Phillips Mgr., LD&D taren.crusto@usps.gov 510 874-8336

Honolulu Rodney Aihara HR Generalist Principal rodney.n.aihara@usps.gov 808-423-3783

Los Angeles Linda Payne HR Specialist linda.f.payne@usps.gov 323-586-2905

Sacramento Larry Hopkins Mgr., LD&D/A lawrence.d.hopkins@usps.gov 916-373-8535

San Diego Robert Henley HR Specialist Robert.C.Henley@usps.gov 858-674-0467

San Francisco Carol Croteau HR Generalist Principal carol.a.croteau@usps.gov 415-550-5015

Santa Ana Robert Waldrup HR Specialist Robert.W.Waldrup@usps.gov 714-327-6509

Sierra Coastal Michael Lacsamana Mgr., LD&D/A Michael.H.Lacsamana@usps.gov 661-775-7070

SOUTHERN

Southern Area Kim Paulissen LDDS kimberly.k.paulissen@usps.gov 214-819-8663

Alabama Daphne McCLain Mgr., LD&D daphne.m.mcclain@usps.gov 205-521-0293

Arkansas Lynette Jackson HR Generalist Principal lynette.jackson@usps.gov 501-228-4215

Dallas Grace Spivey Mgr., LD&D grace.l.spivey@usps.gov 972-393-6665

Fort Worth Halton Reeves III HR Specialist Halton.reeves@usps.gov 817-317-3392

Houston Gale Ingram HRM Specialist gale.m.ingram@usps.gov 713-226-3826

Louisiana Danielle Celestine Mgr., LD&D danielle.d.celestine@usps.gov 504-589-1736

Mississippi Tonia Vance Field Recruiter tonia.h.vance@usps.gov 601-351-7275

Gulf Atlantic Delores Carter  Customer Relations Coord delores.d.carter@usps.gov 904-366-4823

Oklahoma Jeffrey Westlake District Compliment Coordinator Jeffrey.K.Westlake@usps.gov 405 815-2212

Rio Grande Mary Delazerda HR Generalist Principal mary.e.delazerda@usps.gov 210-368-8412

South Florida Lorraine Ramsey              Field Recruiter   Lorraine.l.ramsey@usps.gov 305-470-0423    

Suncoast Jacqueline Calhoun A / Mgr., LD&D Jacqueline.E.Calhoun@usps.gov 813-354-6023
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WESTERN

Western Area Veronica Gallegos LDDS Veronica.J.Gallegos@usps.gov 303-313-5657

Alaska Jackie Starks HR Generalist Principal jacquelyn.x.starks@usps.gov 907-273-5461

Arizona Chris Bisdnack Postmaster, Gilbert christopher.j.bisdnack@usps.gov 480-632-2064

Central Plains Patsy L. Meyer Mgr., LD&D patsy.l.meyer@usps.gov 402-930-4486

Colorado/Wyoming Tina Felder-Jordan HR Specialist tina.r.felder-jordan@usps.gov 719-570-5359

Dakotas Gregory Fjerestad Mgr., LD&D gregory.l.fjerestad@usps.gov 605-333-2663

Hawkeye Mgr., LD&D 515 251-2202

Mid-America Jean Susnjar Human Resources Mgr./A jean.m.susnjar@usps.gov 816-374-9311

Nevada-Sierra Angela Bush Mgr., LD&D angie.d.bush@usps.gov 702-361-9325

Northland Chrystine Faucher Mgr., LD&D chrystine.m.faucher@usps.gov 612 341-7722

Portland Kimberly Kelly Labor Relations Specialist kimberly.s.kelley@usps.gov 503-294-2540

Salt Lake City Pania Heimuli Mgr., LD&D pania.heimuli@usps.gov 801-974-2922

Seattle Terry Barker Mgr., LD&D Terry.L.Barker@usps.gov 253-214-1732

Updated 5/9/2017

LDDS, LD&D = Learning Development Diversity Specialist, Learning, Development & Diversity

Mgr., LD&D = Manager, Learning, Development & Diversity

3 of 3

mailto:Veronica.J.Gallegos@usps.gov
mailto:jacquelyn.x.starks@usps.gov
mailto:christopher.j.bisdnack@usps.gov
mailto:patsy.l.meyer@usps.gov
mailto:tina.r.felder-jordan@usps.gov
../../../../AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/kxzxw7/Documents/My documents - Erica/Diversity FY15/gregory.l.fjerestad@usps.gov
../../../../AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/kxzxw7/Documents/My documents - Erica/Diversity FY15/JEAN.M.SUSNJAR@USPS.GOV
mailto:angie.d.bush@usps.gov
mailto:chrystine.m.faucher@usps.gov
mailto:kimberly.s.kelley@usps.gov
mailto:pania.heimuli@usps.gov

